2015-2016 Calendar of Events
Monrovia Elementary Music
*All performances will be held in the Monrovia Elementary School cafeteria unless otherwise specified

Fall 2015
Wednesday, October 7, 2015 – Monrovia Rocks Rehearsal from 5-7 pm
Saturday, October 24 2015 – Monrovia Rocks at 7 pm, students arrive for sound check at 5:30 pm; Rising Stars Choir arrives at 6:15 pm
Wednesday, November 11 2015 – Veteran’s Day Program 
Friday, Saturday and Sunday, November 20-22 2015 – Chitty Chitty Bang Bang, Monrovia High School Musical
Thursday, December 3 2015 – Winter Choir Concert  at 7 pm, choir arrives at 6:15 pm
Thursday, December 10 2015 – 5th Grade Music Program at 7 pm, students arrive at 6:30 pm

Spring 2016
Thursday, March 10 2016 – 3rd Grade Music Informance at 7 pm, students arrive at 6:30 pm
Thursday, April 14 2016 – 4th Grade Folk Dance Festival at 7 pm, students arrive at 6:30 pm
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday, April 28 2016 – Seussical Jr., 5th Grade Musical at 1 pm for the school and 7 pm for the public
Thursday, May 12 2016 – Spring Choir Concert at Fine Arts Night


